
KONSAL FORMULA WINDSURFING EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
PROTEST COMMITTEE DECISIONS

Date RECEIVED 
time

Case 
no

Group Race Protestor Protestee Witness Rules HEARING 
time

Decision POSTED 
time

01/07/18 16:00 1 FIN 2 POL25 RC POL10 62.1(a) 17:15 Redress not Given 18:30

02/07/18 13:15 2 FIN 4 AUS 0 POL 25 n/a
18.2(b), 

11, 
62.1(b)

17:00
POL25 DSQ, 

AUS0 Redress Given
18:15

05/07/18 16:09 3 FIN 12 POL10 RC n/a 30.3 16:30 Request for redress withdrawn 16:30


